DECORATIVE ARCHITECTURAL+
24 25
ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING +
02www.divaluce.com
INDEX
STRIPO series
DLF-005-S-12-50

SMD LED
Power
24W
Voltage
AC220~240V
Code
DLF-005-S-24-50-K-P-W
DLF-005-S-24-50-K-P-B
Color Temperature: K (3000K     4000K)
Power Supply: P (1-0n / Off     2-Phase Dim    3-DALI Dim    4-1-10V Dim)
Controller: On / Off, Dimmable, Dali
Colour Finish: W-White      B-Black
Pendant Light
Beam Angle
50°
SMD LED 36W AC220~240V DLF-005-S-36-50-K-P-W
DLF-005-S-36-50-K-P-B
Pendant Light 50°
SMD LED 24W AC220~240V DLF-005-S-24-36-K-P-W
DLF-005-S-24-36-K-P-B
Pendant Light 36°
36°
ONON series

DLF-029-C-24-K-P-BB
DLF-029-C-24-K-P-BG
DLF-029-C-24-K-P-WB
DLF-029-C-24-K-P-WG
DIMENSION
unit:mm
DLF-029-C-24
DLF-029-C-40
DLF-029-S-24
DLF-029-S-40
Color Temperature: K (3000K     4000K)
Power Supply: P (1-0n / Off     2-Phase Dim    3-DALI Dim    4-1-10V Dim)
Controller: On / Off, Dimmable, Dali
Colour Finish: W-White      B-Black Inner Ring Colour: B-Black      G-Gold
Ceiling Light
SMD LED 40W AC220~240V DLF-029-C-40-K-P-BB
DLF-029-C-40-K-P-BG
DLF-029-C-40-K-P-WB
DLF-029-C-40-K-P-WG
Ceiling Light
SMD LED 24W AC220~240V DLF-029-S-24-K-P-BB
DLF-029-S-24-K-P-BG
DLF-029-S-24-K-P-WB
DLF-029-S-24-K-P-WG
Pendant Light
SMD LED 40W AC220~240V DLF-029-S-40-K-P-BB
DLF-029-S-40-K-P-BG
DLF-029-S-40-K-P-WB
DLF-029-S-40-K-P-WG
Pendant Light

DIMENSION
unit:mm
DLF-006-C-24
DLF-006-C-36
DLF-006-S-24
DLF-006-S-36
Color Temperature: K (3000K     4000K)
Power Supply: P (1-0n / Off     2-Phase Dim    3-DALI Dim    4-1-10V Dim)
Controller: On / Off, Dimmable, Dali
Colour Finish: WG-Bluish Grey      WG-Whitish Grey      DG-Dark Grey
Ceiling Light
SMD LED 24W AC220~240V DLF-006-C-36-K-P-BG
DLF-006-C-36-K-P-WG
DLF-006-C-36-K-P-DC
Ceiling Light
SMD LED 24W AC220~240V DLF-006-S-24-K-P-BG
DLF-006-S-24-K-P-WG
DLF-006-S-24-K-P-DC
Pendant Light
SMD LED 24W AC220~240V DLF-006-S-36-K-P-BG

YEARS
Light Source
SMD LED
Power
20W
Voltage
AC220~240V
Code
DLF-018-SA-20-K-P-B
DLF-018-SA-20 DLF-018-SB-20 DLF-018-SB-40 DLF-018-SB-60
Color Temperature: K (3000K     4000K)
Power Supply: P (1-0n / Off     2-Phase Dim    3-DALI Dim    4-1-10V Dim)
Controller: On / Off, Dimmable, Dali
Colour Finish: B-Black
Pendant Light
SMD LED 20W AC220~240V DLF-018-SB-20-K-P-BPendant Light
SMD LED 2x20W AC220~240V DLF-018-SB-40-K-P-BPendant Light
SMD LED 3x20W AC220~240V DLF-018-SB-60-K-P-BPendant Light
MOON series
DIMENSION

8W
Voltage
AC220~240V
Code
DLF-001-C-08-K-P-W
DLF-001-C-08-K-P-G
DLF-001-C-08-K-P-R
Ø400
105100
Ø250
105
Ø600
DIMENSION
unit:mm
DLF-001-C-08 DLF-001-C-12 DLF-001-C-24
SMD LED 12W AC220~240V DLF-001-C-12-K-P-W
DLF-001-C-12-K-P-G
DLF-001-C-12-K-P-R
SMD LED 24W AC220~240V DLF-001-C-24-K-P-W
DLF-001-C-24-K-P-G
DLF-001-C-24-K-P-R
Color Temperature: K (3000K     4000K)
Power Supply: P (1-0n / Off     2-Phase Dim    3-DALI Dim    4-1-10V Dim)

<19 IP20
8W
12W
18W YEARS
Light Source
SMD LED
Power
8W
Voltage
AC220~240V
Code
DLF-001-S-08-K-P-W
DLF-001-S-08-K-P-G
DLF-001-S-08-K-P-R
DLF-001-S-08 DLF-001-S-12 DLF-001-S-18
SMD LED 12W AC220~240V DLF-001-S-12-K-P-W
DLF-001-S-12-K-P-G
DLF-001-S-12-K-P-R
SMD LED 18W AC220~240V DLF-001-S-18-K-P-W
DLF-001-S-18-K-P-G
DLF-001-S-18-K-P-R
Color Temperature: K (3000K     4000K)
Power Supply: P (1-0n / Off     2-Phase Dim    3-DALI Dim    4-1-10V Dim)

Ø130
240
140
335
Ø180
240
430
DIMENSION
unit:mm
DLF-001-T-12 DLF-001-F-12
Color Temperature: K (3000K     4000K)
Power Supply: P (1-0n / Off     2-Phase Dim    3-DALI Dim    4-1-10V Dim)
Controller: On / Off, Dimmable, Dali
Colour Finish: W-White      B-Black      G-Green      R-Red
Table Light
SMD LED 12W AC220~240V DLF-001-F-12-K-P-W
DLF-001-F-12-K-P-B
DLF-001-F-12-K-P-G
DLF-001-F-12-K-P-R
Floor Light

SMD LED
Power
24W
Voltage
AC220~240V
Code
DLF-004-C-24-K-P-W
DLF-004-C-24-K-P-G
DLF-004-C-24-K-P-R
DLF-004-C-24 DLF-004-S-24
Color Temperature: K (3000K     4000K)
Power Supply: P (1-0n / Off     2-Phase Dim    3-DALI Dim    4-1-10V Dim)
Controller: On / Off, Dimmable, Dali
Colour Finish: W-White      G-Green      R-Red
Ceiling Light
SMD LED 24W AC220~240V DLF-004-S-24-K-P-W
DLF-004-S-24-K-P-G
DLF-004-S-24-K-P-R
Pendant Light
60

AC220~240V
Code
DLF-002-C-24-K-P-BB
DLF-002-C-24-K-P-WB
DLF-002-C-24
DLF-002-C-36
DLF-002-CC-24
DLF-002-CC-36
DLF-002-S-24
DLF-002-S-36
Color Temperature: K (3000K     4000K)
Power Supply: P (1-0n / Off     2-Phase Dim    3-DALI Dim    4-1-10V Dim)
Controller: On / Off, Dimmable, Dali
Colour Finish: BB-Black/Black      W-White/Black
Ceiling Light
SMD LED 36W AC220~240V DLF-002-C-36-K-P-BB
DLF-002-C-36-K-P-WB
Ceiling Light
SMD LED 24W AC220~240V DLF-002-CC-24-K-P-BB
DLF-002-CC-24-K-P-WB
Ceiling Light
SMD LED 36W AC220~240V DLF-002-CC-36-K-P-BB
DLF-002-CC-36-K-P-WB
Ceiling Light
SMD LED 24W AC220~240V DLF-002-S-24-K-P-BB
DLF-002-S-24-K-P-WB
Pendant Light
SMD LED 36W AC220~240V DLF-002-S-36-K-P-BB
DLF-002-S-36-K-P-WB
Pendant Light
240
Ø500

Light Source
SMD LED
Power
40W
Voltage
AC220~240V
Code
DLF-002-C-40-K-P-BB
DLF-002-C-40-K-P-WB
DLF-002-C-40 DLF-002-C-80
Color Temperature: K (3000K     4000K)
Power Supply: P (1-0n / Off     2-Phase Dim    3-DALI Dim    4-1-10V Dim)
Controller: On / Off, Dimmable, Dali
Colour Finish: BB-Black/Black      W-White/Black
Ceiling Light
SMD LED 80W AC220~240V DLF-002-C-80-K-P-BB
DLF-002-C-80-K-P-WB
Ceiling Light
130
Ø460

AC220~240V
Code
DLF-002-CD-24-K-P-BG
DLF-002-CD-24-K-P-WG
DLF-002-CD-24
DLF-002-CD-36
DLF-002-CE-24
DLF-002-CE-36
DLF-002-SS-24
DLF-002-SS-36
Color Temperature: K (3000K     4000K)
Power Supply: P (1-0n / Off     2-Phase Dim    3-DALI Dim    4-1-10V Dim)
Controller: On / Off, Dimmable, Dali
Colour Finish: BG-Black/Gold     WG-White/Gold
Ceiling Light
SMD LED 36W AC220~240V DLF-002-CD-36-K-P-BG
DLF-002-CD-36-K-P-WG
Ceiling Light
SMD LED 24W AC220~240V DLF-002-CE-24-K-P-BG
DLF-002-CE-24-K-P-WG
Ceiling Light
SMD LED 36W AC220~240V DLF-002-CE-36-K-P-BG
DLF-002-CE-36-K-P-WG
Ceiling Light
SMD LED 24W AC220~240V DLF-002-SS-24-K-P-BG
DLF-002-SS-24-K-P-WG
Pendant Light
SMD LED 36W AC220~240V DLF-002-SS-36-K-P-BG
DLF-002-SS-36-K-P-WG
Pendant Light
240
Ø500

Light Source
SMD LED
Power
40W
Voltage
AC220~240V
Code
DLF-002-CC-40-K-P-BG
DLF-002-CC-40-K-P-WG
DLF-002-CC-40 DLF-002-CC-80
Color Temperature: K (3000K     4000K)
Power Supply: P (1-0n / Off     2-Phase Dim    3-DALI Dim    4-1-10V Dim)
Controller: On / Off, Dimmable, Dali
Colour Finish: BG-Black/Gold     WG-White/Gold
Ceiling Light
SMD LED 80W AC220~240V DLF-002-CC-80-K-P-BG
DLF-002-CC-80-K-P-WG
Ceiling Light
130
Ø460

24W
Voltage
AC220~240V
Code
DLF-017-C-24-K-P-WB
DLF-017-C-24-K-P-BB
DLF-017-C-24
DLF-017-C-36
DLF-017-S-24
DLF-017-S-36
Color Temperature: K (3000K     4000K)
Power Supply: P (1-0n / Off     2-Phase Dim    3-DALI Dim    4-1-10V Dim)
Controller: On / Off, Dimmable, Dali
Colour Finish: WB-White/Black      BB-Black/Black
Ceiling Light
SMD LED 36W AC220~240V DLF-017-C-36-K-P-WB
DLF-017-C-36-K-P-BB
Ceiling Light
SMD LED 24W AC220~240V DLF-017-S-24-K-P-WB
DLF-017-S-24-K-P-BB
Pendant Light
SMD LED 36W AC220~240V DLF-017-S-36-K-P-WB
DLF-017-S-36-K-P-BB
Pendant Light
300
210

Voltage
AC220~240V
Code
DLF-003-S2-20-S-K-P-C
DLF-003-S2-20-S-K-P-B
DLF-003-S2-20-S-K-P-R
DLF-003-S2-20-S-K-P-B
DIMENSION
unit:mm
DLF-003-S2-20-S DLF-003-S2-20-M DLF-003-S2-20-L
Color Temperature: K (3000K     4000K)
Power Supply: P (1-0n / Off     2-Phase Dim    3-DALI Dim    4-1-10V Dim)
Controller: On / Off, Dimmable, Dali
Colour Finish: C-Cream      B-Blue      R-Red      B-Black
Pendant Light
SMD LED 20W AC220~240V DLF-003-S2-20-M-K-P-C
DLF-003-S2-20-M-K-P-B
DLF-003-S2-20-M-K-P-R
DLF-003-S2-20-M-K-P-B
Pendant Light
SMD LED 20W AC220~240V DLF-003-S2-20-L-K-P-C
DLF-003-S2-20-L-K-P-B
DLF-003-S2-20-L-K-P-R
DLF-003-S2-20-L-K-P-B
Pendant Light

Voltage
AC220~240V
Code
DLF-003-C2-20-S-K-P-C
DLF-003-C2-20-S-K-P-B
DLF-003-C2-20-S-K-P-R
DLF-003-C2-20-S-K-P-B
DIMENSION
unit:mm
DLF-003-C2-20-S DLF-003-C2-20-M DLF-003-C2-20-L
Color Temperature: K (3000K     4000K)
Power Supply: P (1-0n / Off     2-Phase Dim    3-DALI Dim    4-1-10V Dim)
Controller: On / Off, Dimmable, Dali
Colour Finish: C-Cream      B-Blue      R-Red      B-Black
Ceiling Light
SMD LED 20W AC220~240V DLF-003-C2-20-M-K-P-C
DLF-003-C2-20-M-K-P-B
DLF-003-C2-20-M-K-P-R
DLF-003-C2-20-M-K-P-B
Ceiling Light
SMD LED 20W AC220~240V DLF-003-C2-20-L-K-P-C
DLF-003-C2-20-L-K-P-B
DLF-003-C2-20-L-K-P-R
DLF-003-C2-20-L-K-P-B
Ceiling Light

Power
12W
Voltage
AC220~240V
Code
DLF-019-C-12-K-P-W
DLF-019-C-12-K-P-B
DIMENSION
unit:mm
DLF-019-C-12 DLF-019-P-12 DLF-019-T-12 DLF-019-F-12
Color Temperature: K (3000K     4000K)
Power Supply: P (1-0n / Off     2-Phase Dim    3-DALI Dim    4-1-10V Dim)
Controller: On / Off, Dimmable, Dali
Colour Finish: W-White      B-Black
Ceiling Light
SMD LED 12W AC220~240V DLF-019-P-12-K-P-W
DLF-019-P-12-K-P-B
Pendant Light
SMD LED 12W AC220~240V DLF-019-T-12-K-P-W
DLF-019-T-12-K-P-B
Table Light
SMD LED 12W AC220~240V DLF-019-F-12-K-P-W
DLF-019-F-12-K-P-B
Floor Light